No.

80
831
52
22

79
24
23
67
197
76
47
13
25
82

124
101
49
65
94
102
60
27
68
89
20
61
85
45
75
37
38
39
40
74
41
72
73
34

62
84
70
113

Name

Teresa
Colette
Breda
Katalin
Theresa
Paula
Pauline
Ann
Mairead
Mairead
Laura
Marie
Clare
Lisa
Margaret
Emma
Pauline
Jacinta
Hannah
Stacey
Laura
Kelsey
Molly
Edel
Catriona
Niamh
Eleanor
Carmel
Ann
Gillian
Marie
Mary
Kathleen
Jackie
Elaine
Carolyn
Anne
Margaret
Mary
Mildred
Olive
Margaret
Michelle
Ciara
Lorraine
Miriam
Sandra

St Abban's Athletic Club 1.SP Fit4Life League
Overall Women's Results

Surname

Agar
English
Mulcahy
Zag
Brennan
Guinan
Agar
Nicholl
O’Kane
Moore
Brennan
Murray
Walsh
Gorman
Davis
Mooney
Doyle
O'Sullivan
Carbery
Moran
Graham
Warburton
Carbery
Brennan
Baldwin
Moore
Scally
Hughes
Dowd
Langton
Behan
Whelan
Aylsbury
Rowan
Doogue
Lyons
Byrne
Nash
Brennan
Neale
Lacey
Walsh
Dowd
Langton
Butler
Conway
Hickey

Address

Coon
Coolnariska
Moneenroe
Carlow

The Cutts
Stradbally
Coon

Wolfhill

Athy

Ashfield
Rossmore
Mayo

Mayo
Castlemitchell
Graiguecullen
Maganey
Tolerton
Monavea
Rossmore
Athy

Tolerton
Timberoe
Rossmore
Moneenroe
Ballyfoyle
Ashfield
Carlow
Farnans
Moneenroe
Luggacurren
Tolerton
Carlow
Graiguecullen
Graiguecullen
Graiguecullen
Doonane
Clogh
Doonane
Monavea
Kilgorey
Luggacurren
New Gardens
Moneenroe
Luggacurren
Rossmore
Farnans
Killeshin

Lugg Ross
2 3
1 2
3 4
4 5
7 8

11 9
9 12
8 10
5 7
13 11
/ 6
14 14

12 13

31 38

16 19

24 21

20 18
/ /
/ 25

34 /

19 20
/ 24
/ 27

23 22

22 28

33 29
/ 33

28 30

29 31
56 40

30 32

35 35

40 39

36 36

45 42

52 46
50 48

54 47

46 41

49 49
58 52
57 53
25 23
26 /
21 /

/ 54
38 43

New

© 0O~ WDN P

Moneen

*See note below

Ballylinan

5
8
/
14
22
/
18
23
28
29
35
27
19
11
15
17
21
10
3
16
36
24
4
40
/
9
13
12
/
20
44
45
30
43
38
32
39
33
/
37
42
41

P

Prizes to the top 5 Women - Best 5 Stages Overall to Count

Wolf
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Monavea
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TOTAL

7 1st
11 2nd
18 3rd
19 4th
33 5th
44
47
51
52
57
60
62
70
77
82
88
89
97

106
112
117
117
117
129
130
131
133
141
145
155
161
177
181
182
200
207
208
214
215
217
219
222
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St Abban's Athletic Club 1.SP Fit4Life League

m Overall Women's Results {LQ)

rPleryt Prizes to the top 5 Women - Best 5 Stages Overall to Count
No. Name Surname Address Lugg Ross New Moneen Ballylinan  Wolf Monavea |TOTAL
87 Noeleen Condron Stanney / 37 41 36 31 / /
50 Rachel Brennan Athy 41 / / 34 34 / 30
108 Sheila Scully Graiguecullen / 45 42 37 / / /
11 Annette Monaghan Killeshin 53 50 / / / / /
4  Agnes Kealy Crettyard 32 34 36 / / / /
30 Una Kelly Ballyadams 47 / 46 / / / /
19 Mary Roche Clogh 48 44 / / / / /
123 Colette Brennan Rossmore / / 49 / / / 38
129 Zandra Horgan Vicarstown / / / 25 25 27 /
32 Geraldine Waldron Graiguecullen 39 / / / 26 / /
46 Maura Fleming Mayo 17 / / 20 7 20 /
14 Pauline Lacey Luggacurren 62 / / / / / /
55 Caroline Farrell Luggacurren 61 / / / / / /
35 Ailbhe Cullen Luggacurren 60 / / / / / /
17 Ailbhe Lacey Luggacurren 59 / / / / / /
161 Deirdre Breegan Portlaoise / / / / / 22 34
29 Clare McLoughlin  Ballylinan 55 / / / / / /
114 Philomena Kelly Rossmore / 55 / / / / /
15 Aoife Ramsbottom Luggacurren 51 / / / / / /
115 Sarah Egan Aughaterry / 51 / / / / /
154 Mary Delaney Killeen / / / / / 49 /
163 Ann Rowan Wolthill / / / / / 48 /
110 Pauline Holden Kilkenny / 26 21 / / / /
162 Rena Fletcher Abbeyleix / / / / / 47 /
127 Julie Browne Monteen / / / 46 / / /
146 Aine Territt Luggacurren / / / / 46 / /
126 Marie McGrath Clough / / / 45 / / /
57 Emer Doyle Mayo 44 / / / / / /
58 Aine Burke Ardenteggle 43 / / / / / /
56 Samantha Doyle Mayo 42 / / / / / /
137 AN Other Moneenroe / / / 42 / / /
136 Bernadette Brennan Moneenroe / / / 41 / / /
151 Deirdre Delaney Killeen / / / / / 41 /
429 Dolores Byrne Luggacurren / / / / / / 39
1 Nicola Doyle Killeshin 37 / / / / / /
138 Karen Rowan Killeshin / / / / 6 31 /
152 Claire Delaney Killeen / / / / / 36 /
53 Geraldine Roche Moneenroe 18 15 / / / / /
44 Kathleen  O'Neill Moneenroe 15 17 / / / / /
51 Deirdre Brennan Coolnariska 6 / 14 12 / / /
422 Joanne Kelly n/a / / / / / / 31
159 Niamh Kelly Stradbally / / / / / 29 /
59 Martina Burke Ardenteggle 27 / / / / / /
158 Alison Scanlon Vicarstown / / / / / 25 /
119 Patricia Nuzum Abbeyleix / / 13 9 / / /
121 Margo Dowling Monavea / / 22 / / / /
139 Carolyn McNiece Killeshin / / / / 1 17 /
104 Louise Graham Tolerton / 16 / / / / /
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St Abban's Athletic Club 1.SP Fit4Life League

% Overall Women's Results - i'/-_)"" W

ey Prizes to the top 5 Women - Best 5 Stages Overall to Count
No. Name Surname Address Lugg Ross New  Moneen Ballylinan  Wolf Monavea |TOTAL
413 Jean Purce SLOT / / / / / / 16
116 Tania Geoghegan Carlow / / 7 / / 8 /
412 Roisin Coogan SLOT / / / / / / 13
12 Catherine Dowling Ardenteggle 10 / / / / / /
411 Brid Long SLOT / / / / / / 7
407 Sheeleagh Jones DSD / / / / / / 5
148 Mary Ellen Doyle Gowran / / / / / 3 /
427 Ailiah Brennan St Abban’s / / / / / / 3
97 Deirdre Doyle Tinryland / 1 / / / / /
423 Niamh Richardson KCH / / / / / / 1
10 Connie Conway Farnans / / / / / / /
128 Mairead Other Arles / / / / / / /

* Note: Race handicap results were recorded for the Ballylinan stage.
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